Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 1 of 25

Newmeyer Dillion Meyer Properties vs. Conexant Legal Fees

Paul Calle Sta			
9/1/2011	\$297.00		\$297.00
4/13/2012	\$198.00		\$198.00
8/10/2012	\$2,626.00		\$2,626.00
9/12/2012	\$1,578.50	\$16.10	\$1,594.60
11/13/2012	\$2,272.50	\$9.22	\$2,281.72
1/8/2013	\$5,783.00	\$21.80	\$5,804.80
2/14/2013	\$303.00		\$303.00
	:		\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
Totals	\$13,058.00	\$47.12	\$13,105.12

INVOICE NO DATE 216074 2/14/2013 85101-00-00

re Conexant

Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13_{MO}Page 2 of 25

303.00

NET AMOUNT 303.00

303.00

LEGAL EXPENSES

MAILED MAR 08 2013

Check:

000198

3/8/2013

Newmeyer & Dillon LLP

NO.

0051880

Check Total:

THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND-NOT A WHITE BACKGR

CITY NATIONAL BANK

Orange County Airport Office 18111 Von Karman Ave., Ste 100 Irvine, CA 92612

CHECK NO.

303.00

610

000198

Newport Beach, CA 92660-2004 (949) 862-0500

4320 Von Karman

MEYER PROPERTIES

A California Lmtd. Partnership

****THREE HUNDRED THREE AND XX 100

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Newmeyer & Dillon 895 Dove Street, Fifth F Newport Beach, CA 92660

CHECK DATE

EXPLANATION OF ADDITIONAL SECURITY FEATURES INDICATED ON REVERSE SID

#OOO198# #122016066# 023#893053#

Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 3 of 25



NEWMEYER & DILLION LL

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

895 Dove Street
Fifth Floor
Newport Beach, CA 92660
T 949 854 7000 F 949 854 7099
WWW.NDLF.COM

-			
	/leyer Pi	operti	95
TO ACCTG		INTL	DATE
Received	FEB 2	8 201	3 DB
REQ APPRO			
APPROVED		Jil	2/28
RCVD APP	OVAL	- /	1/200
RCVD SIGN	ED CK		

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn: James Hasty INVOICE SUMMARY INVOICE NO: 216074 Matter No: 01168.101 February 14, 2013

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

Enclosed please find our invoices for this period. I trust that you will find this invoice to be in order and can place them in line for payment.

For Professional Services Rendered Through January 31, 2013

Current Fees:

\$303.00

Current Expenses:

0.00

Total This Statement:

303.00

Sincerely,



895 Dove Street Fifth Floor Newport Beach, CA 92660 Telephone (949) 854-7000 Fax (949) 854-7099 Taxpayer I.D. 33-0051418

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn:James Hasty

Page: 1 02/14/13

INVOICE NO: 216074 Matter No.: 01168.101

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

01/15/13	GLD	Telephone call from and telephone conference with J. Hasty as to status and whether to file the complaint.	<u>Hours</u> 0.20	
01/16/13	GLD	Draft correspondence to J. Hasty concerning whether to file or not file the complaint.	0.20	
01/21/13	GLD	Correspondence from and to J. Hasty as to the pluses and minuses of filing suit against Conexant.	0.20	
		Dillion, Gregory	0.60	
		FEES FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED	0.60	303.00

TOTAL THIS INVOICE

\$303.00

THIS MONTH'S PAYMENT DETAIL

DATE	PAYEE	CHECK #	AMOUNT
02/04/13	Meyer Properties	000142	5,804.80

DATE 1/8/2013 215393

85101-00-00

INVOICE NO

vs. Conexant

Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13_M Page 5 of 25

5.804.80

NETAMOUNT

5.804.80

5,804.80

Check:

000142

1/31/2013

Newmeyer & Dillon LLP

LEGAL EXPENSES

NO. 0051880 Check Total:

5,804.80

THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND-NOT A WHITE BACKGROUND

CITY NATIONAL BANK

Orange County Airport Office 18111 Von Karman Ave., Ste 100 Irvine, CA 92612

610

CHECK NO. 000142

Newport Beach, CA 92660-2004 (949) 862-0500

4320 Von Karman

MEYER PROPERTIES

A California Lmtd. Partnership

****FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FOR

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Newmeyer & Dillon LLP 895 Dove Street, Fifth Pla Newport Beach, CA 92660 CHECK DATE 5.804.80*

EXPLANATION OF ADDITIONAL SECURITY FEATURES INDICATED ON REVERSE SIDE

#OOO142# #122016066# 023#893053#

10/25/12 GLD Correspondence to T. Lopez as to a response to my 0.20 previous voice mail; Correspondence from T. Lopez as to claiming no receipt of my voice mail and asking for a telephone conference. 10/26/12 GLD Follow up from T. Lopez as to a telephone conference. 0.10 10/29/12 **GLD** Correspondence to T. Lopez as to a telephone 1.20 conference regarding fishing or cutting bait; Correspondence from J. Hasty as to status; Correspondence to and from T. Lopez as to status and a telephone conference; Correspondence from and to T. Lopez; Telephone call to and telephone conference with same as to the arbitration procedure; Telephone call to S. Jafroudi as to same; Email from and



NEWMEYER & DILLION LLP

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

895 Dove Street
Fifth Floor
Newport Beach, CA 92660
T 949 854 7000 F 949 854 7099
WWW.NDLF.COM

Meyer P	ropertie	98
	INTL	DATE
TO ACCTG		
Received JAN	2 4 201	3 DB
REQ APPROVAL		1/24
APPROVED	7.	1 75
RCVD APPROVAL RCVD SIGNED CK		

INVOICE SUMMARY INVOICE NO: 215393 Matter, No: 01168 101

Matter No: 01168.101 January 8, 2013

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn: James Hasty

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

Enclosed please find our invoices for this period. I trust that you will find this invoice to be in order and can place them in line for payment.

For Professional Services Rendered Through December 31, 2012

Current Fees:

\$5,783.00

Current Expenses:

21.80

Total This Statement:

5,804.80

Sincerely,



NEWMEYER & DILLION LLP

895 Dove Street Fifth Floor Newport Beach, CA 92660 Telephone (949) 854-7000 Fax (949) 854-7099 Taxpayer I.D. 33-0051418

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn:James Hasty

Page: 1 01/08/13

INVOICE NO: 215393 Matter No.: 01168.101

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

10/02/12	GLD	Correspondence from J. Hasty as to Conexant's delay and the timeline from the neutral.	<u>Hours</u> 0.10
10/05/12	GLD	Correspondence to T. Lopez as to a telephone conference; Telephone call and message from T. Lopez.	0.10
10/09/12	GLD	Correspondence from and to T. Lopez as to the terms of the arbitration; Telephone call from and telephone conference with same; Telephone call to and telephone conference with S. Jafroudi; Telephone call to J. Hasty; Further call to T. Lopez.	0.50
	GLD	Correspondence from and to T. Lopez as to a telephone conference.	0.10
10/25/12	GLD	Correspondence to T. Lopez as to a response to my previous voice mail; Correspondence from T. Lopez as to claiming no receipt of my voice mail and asking for a telephone conference.	0.20
10/26/12	GLD	Follow up from T. Lopez as to a telephone conference.	0.10
10/29/12	GLD	Correspondence to T. Lopez as to a telephone conference regarding fishing or cutting bait; Correspondence from J. Hasty as to status; Correspondence to and from T. Lopez as to status and a telephone conference; Correspondence from and to T. Lopez; Telephone call to and telephone conference with same as to the arbitration procedure; Telephone call to S. Jafroudi as to same; Email from and	1.20

Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 8 of 25

perties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

Page: 2 January 8, 2013 Matter No: 01168.101 INVOICE NO: 215393

telephone call to and telephone conference with J. Hasty as to Conexant's final response and direction to file a lawsuit.

10/30/12	GLD	Correspondence from J. Hasty and telephone calls to and from same and to and from S. Jafroudi.	0.20
10/31/12	GLD	Draft correspondence to T. Lopez as to filing suit and follow up with J. Bowerbank as to same.	0.40
11/05/12	GLD	Follow up with J. Bowerbank as to the causes of action and damages against Conexant and further revise the letter to T. Lopez; Draft email to J. Hasty as to same.	0.40
11/06/12	GLD	Correspondence from J. Hasty as to Conexant being a contiguous land owner; Correspondence to J. Hasty with the draft letter to T. Lopez.	0.20
11/09/12	GLD	Review notice that T. Lopez is out of town and correspondence to J. Hasty as to same.	0.10
11/13/12	GLD	Review case status and status of settlement negotiations, issues regarding of statute of limitations, preparation for lawsuit and direct J. Bowerbank regarding same.	0.70
11/14/12	GLD	Review email and correspondence from T. Lopez and correspondence to J. Hasty regarding same.	0.10
11/15/12	GLD	Review email and attached correspondence from T. Lopez refusing to resolve future damage and correspondence to J. Hasty regarding same and as to filing a complaint.	0.10
11/16/12	GLD	Correspondence from J. Hasty as to Conexant's written response refusing to move forward with the informal resolution.	0.10
11/26/12	GLD	Correspondence to and from J. Hasty as to the decision to file suit.	0.10
12/18/12	GLD	Telephone call to and message for J. Hasty as to filing the complaint and to resolve statute of limitations issues.	0.10
		Dillion, Gregory	4.80
11/01/12	JEB	Analyze documents, reports, correspondence for claims.	0.90
11/05/12	JEB	Analyze documents, reports, correspondence, and	1.30

DATE 11/13/2012

213914

85101-00-00

INVOICE NO CaseM3E10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13.mdRage 9 of 25 vs. Conexant

NET AMOUNT 2.281.72

2,281.72

DEC 28 2012

LEGAL EXPENSES

Check:

000098

12/28/2012

Newmeyer & Dillon LLP

NO.

0051880

Check Total:

2,281.72

610

THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND-NOT A WHITE BACKGROUN

CITY NATIONAL BANK

Orange County Airport Office 18111 Von Karman Ave., Ste 100 Irvine, CA 92612

CHECK NO.

000098

4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660-2004 (949) 862-0500

MEYER PROPERTIES

A California Lmtd. Partnership

****TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED RIGHTS

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Newmeyer & Dillon 895 Dove Street, Fifth Plan Newport Beach, CA 92660

CHECK DATE

EXPLANATION OF ADDITIONAL SECURITY FEATURES INDICATED ON REVERSE SIDE

#OOOO98# #122016066# 023#893053#

Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 10 of 25



895 Dove Street Fifth Floor Newport Beach, CA 92660 T 949 854 7000 F 949 854 7099 WWW.NDLF.COM

Meyer Properties						
		INTL	DATE			
TO ACCTG						
Received	DEC 0	4 2017	DB			
REQ APPR	OVAL					
APPROVE)	JH	12/19			
RCVD APP	ROVAL	<u>ستا</u>	12/19			
RCVD SIGI	VED CK					

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn: James Hasty

INVOICE SUMMARY INVOICE NO: 213914 Matter No: 01168.101 November 13, 2012

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

Enclosed please find our invoices for this period. I trust that you will find this invoice to be in order and can place them in line for payment.

For Professional Services Rendered Through October 31, 2012

Current Fees:

\$2,272.50

Current Expenses:

9.22

Total This Statement:

2,281.72

Sincerely,



895 Dove Street Fifth Floor Newport Beach, CA 92660 Telephone (949) 854-7000 Fax (949) 854-7099 Taxpayer I.D. 33-0051418

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn:James Hasty Page: 1 11/13/12

INVOICE NO: 213914 Matter No.: 01168.101

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

09/04/12	GLD	Finalize letter to S. Jafroudi; Correspondence to J. Hasty regarding same; Further correspondence to and from J. Hasty and S. Jafroudi as to the telephone conference.	<u>Hours</u> 0.20
	GLD	Correspondence to S. Jafroudi as to a conference call and the correspondence from T. Lopez.	0.10
09/05/12	GLD	Correspondence to S. Jafroudi and J. Hasty regarding a conference call. (0.10 No Charge)	0.00
09/06/12	GLD	Correspondence to and from S. Jafroudi regarding the conference call.	0.10
09/07/12	GLD	Telephone conference with J. Hasty and S. Jafroudi as to litigation versus an independent consultant; Correspondence from and to S. Jafroudi and J. Hasty.	0.80
	GLD	Correspondence to and from S. Jafroudi and J. Hasty.	0.10
09/12/12	GLD	Telephone call to T. Lopez.	0.10
09/17/12	GLD	Telephone call to and telephone conference with T. Lopez as to the neutral expert's investigation; Correspondence from and to J. Hasty as to same.	0.60
	GLD	Correspondence from and to J. Hasty as to status.	0.10
09/25/12	GLD	Telephone call to T. Lopez as to a decision today or Meyer Properties will file suit (.1); Telephone call and	0.70

pertie	_{es} Case	13-10367-MFW	Doc 402-2	Filed 10/31/13	Page 12 of 25	Page: 2
A Propertie	es Corp. v Co	nexant Systems, Inc.			Mat	ovember 13, 2012 ter No: 01168,101 DICE NO: 213914
		message from T. Lop T. Lopez and to J. Ha Telephone call from a Lopez as to the proce letter from her as to s from me as to same (2)	asty as to an agree and telephone cor dure for moving a ame and tolling a	ement or suit (.1); Iference with T. Iforward and a Iforward and a If a provision	,	
09/26/12	GLD	Finalize the tolling ag T. Lopez regarding sa		respondence to	0.30	
	GLD	Revise and finalize th correspondence to T. Correspondence from	Lopez as to same	;	0.30	
	GLD	Correspondence to T. agreement; Correspontolling.	Lopez with a dra	aft tolling m T. Lopez as to	0.20	
09/28/12	GLD	Correspondence from and moving forward v Telephone call to and Hasty regarding same	with a neutral eng telephone confer	ineer arbitrator;	0.30	
	GLD	Correspondence from	and to T. Lopez.		0.20	
10/01/12	GLD	Correspondence to an	d from J. Hasty.		0.10	
10/02/12	GLD	Correspondence to T. answered by the neutragreement from Cone to J. Hasty as to same	ral and obtaining exant; Correspond	a draft	0.30	
		Dillion, Gregory			4.50	
		FEES FOR PROFESS	SIONAL SERVI	CES RENDERED	4.50	2,272.50
09/07/12	Telephone	VEI DA	NDOR: Soundpat TE: 9/21/2012 -	th Conferencing; INVO Account # 949-854-76	OICE#: 9/21/2012; 000	9.22
	TOTAL	EXPENSES				9.22

TOTAL THIS INVOICE	<u>\$2,281.72</u>
--------------------	-------------------

THIS MONTH'S PAYMENT DETAIL

DATE	PAYEE	CHECK #	AMOUNT
10/10/12	Meyer Properties	015964	1,594.60

INVOICE NO Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 13 of 25 DATE **NET AMOUNT** 8/10/2012 210838.913 v. Conexant, re Lunsford 4,963.65 85101-00-00 LEGAL EXPENSES 4.963.65 Rector Language to Holdings. - 2337.4 to Holding Check: 015923 9/7/2012 Newmeyer & Dillon LLP NO. Check Total: 0051880 THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND-NOT A WHITE BACKGROUNI Western Financial Bank Commercial Banking Services 90-8575/3222 MEYER PROPERTIES 15750 Alton Parkway A California Lmtd. Partnership CHECK NO. Irvine, CA 92618 4320 Von Karman 015923 Newport Beach, CA 92660-2004 (949) 862-0500 CHECK DATE 7/20

****FOUR THOUSAND NINE JUNDRED SIX THREE PAY TO THE ORDER OF

> Newmeyer & Dillon 895 Dove Street, Fifth I Newport Beach, CA 92660

4.963.65

4,963.65

4.963.65*

610

MEYER PROPERTIES CORP, GENERAL PARTNER

EXPLANATION OF ADDITIONAL SECURITY FEATURES INDICATED ON REVERSE SIDE

"O15923" #322285752# 2460033844#

Coverent - 52020.00 Other Metters - 52337.05 54903.05

65 /



895 Dove Street
Fifth Floor
Newport Beach, CA 92660
T 949 854 7000 F 949 854 7099
WWW.NDLF.COM

Meyer Pr	operti	es
	INTL	DATE
	3 2012	2 DB
OVAL	<i>301</i>	£/28
	AUG 2	AUG 2 3 2012

INVOICE SUMMARY INVOICE NO: 210838 Matter No: 01168.101 August 10, 2012

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn: James Hasty

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

Enclosed please find our invoices for this period. I trust that you will find this invoice to be in order and can place them in line for payment.

For Professional Services Rendered Through July 31, 2012

Current Fees:

\$2,626.00

Current Expenses:

0.00

Total This Statement:

2,626.00

Sincerely,



895 Dove Street Fifth Floor Newport Beach, CA 92660 Telephone (949) 854-7000 Fax (949) 854-7099 Taxpayer I.D. 33-0051418

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn:James Hasty

Page: 1 08/10/12

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

INVOICE NO: 210838 Matter No.: 01168.101

06/29/12	GLD	Telephone call and message from J. Hasty.	<u>Hours</u> 0.10
	GLD	Review correspondence from J. Hasty to T. Krawczyk at Conexant as to the rejection of SAGE.	0.10
07/05/12	GLD	Telephone call to and telephone conference with J. Hasty.	0.20
07/06/12	GLD	Review correspondence and brief review of enclosures from J. Hasty and respond to same.	0.20
	GLD	Correspondence from J. Hasty with attached correspondence from J. Cisnero; Review monitoring proposal and excerpts from the oil and water extraction document and correspondence from S. Jafroudi from J. Hasty; Review Meyer's survey agreement from J. Hasty and correspondence from B. Warren; Review the Meyer's property topos and correspondence from D. Krawczyk from J. Hasty; Review further correspondence from S. Jafroudi from J. Hasty.	0.40
07/09/12	GLD	Correspondence from and to J. Hasty.	0.10
07/10/12	GLD	Correspondence from and to J. Hasty and review draft letter to Conexant from same.	0.20
07/12/12	GLD	Telephone call to and telephone conference with J. Hasty.	0.20
07/13/12	GLD	Review the Von Karman remediation and indemnity agreement from D. Bennett and respond to same.	0.20

	. S	13-10367-MFW D0C 402-2	Filea 10/31/13	Page 10 01 25	Page: 2 August 10, 2012
	erties Corp. v Co	onexant Systems, Inc.			otter No: 01168.101 OICE NO: 210838
,7/16/12	GLD	Begin draft of letter to D. Gallagher a	t Conexant.	0.40	
07/18/12	GLD	Correspondence from and to J. Hasty Conexant letter; Review all previous and revise the letter to D. Gallagher.	as to the draft materials; Draft	2.80	
	GLD	Correspondence from and to J. Hasty of the letter to Conexant. (No charge		0.10	
07/26/12	GLD	Correspondence from and to J. Hasty		0.10	
07/27/12	GLD	Review correspondence and enclosed Bennett and response to same.	invoices from D.	0.10	
		Dillion, Gregory		5.20	·
		FEES FOR PROFESSIONAL SERV	ICES RENDERED	5.20	2,626.00
		TOTAL THIS INVOICE			<u>\$2,626.00</u>
		THIS MONTH'S PA	YMENT DETAIL		
DATE 04/23/12	PAYEE Meyer F	Properties		CHECK # 015694	AMOUNT 198.00

Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 16 of 25

DATE 9/12/2012

Dolphin Terrace, Conexant

INVOICE NO Case 13:10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 17 of 25

NET AMOUNT

3,598.60

212313 11111-05-00 85101-00-00

A/R INTERCO - MEYER HOLDINGS - CLEARING LEGAL EXPENSES

2,004.00 1,594.60

MAILED

Check

015964

10/5/2012

Newmeyer & Dillon LLP

NO

0051880

Check Total:

3,598.60

Western Financial Bank

Commercial Banking Services

15750 Alton Parkway Irvine, CA 92618

90-8575/3222

610

CHECK NO.

015964

MEYER PROPERTIES A California Lmtd. Partnership

4320 Von Karman

Newport Beach, CA 92660-2004

(949) 862-0500

****THREE THOUSAND FIRE HUNDRED NINE

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Newmeyer & Dillon 895 Dove Street, Fifth F Newport Beach, CA 92660

0/5/20

CHECK DATE

3,598.60*

MEYER PROPERTIES CORP, GENERAL PARTNER

EXPLANATION OF ADDITIONAL SECURITY FEATURES INDICATED ON REVERSE SID

#O15964# #322285752#

2460033844#

Otre Matters

7 2,004.00

5 1594.60

3584.00.



NEWMEYER & DILLION LLP

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

895 Dove Street
Fifth Floor
Newport Beach, CA 92660
T 949 854 7000 F 949 854 7099
WWW.NDLF.COM

Meyer Properties				
		INTL	DATE	
TO ACCTG				
Received	SEP 2	7 2012	2 DB	
REQ APPR	OVAL			
APPROVED		74	10/2	
RCVD APPROVAL				
RCVD SIGN	NED CK		<u> </u>	

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn: James Hasty INVOICE SUMMARY INVOICE NO: 212354 Matter No: 01168.101 September 12, 2012

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

Enclosed please find our invoices for this period. I trust that you will find this invoice to be in order and can place them in line for payment.

For Professional Services Rendered Through August 31, 2012

Current Fees:

\$1,578.50

Current Expenses:

16.10

Total This Statement:

1,594.60

Sincerely,



NEWMEYER & DILLION LLP

895 Dove Street Fifth Floor Newport Beach, CA 92660 Telephone (949) 854-7000 Fax (949) 854-7099 Taxpayer I.D. 33-0051418

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn:James Hasty

Page: 1 09/12/12

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

INVOICE NO: 212354 Matter No.: 01168.101

08/01/12	GLD	Review the damage documents from J. Hasty and spreadsheet prepared by S. Seelert and revise the letter to D. Gallagher at Conexant; Correspondence from and to J. Hasty regarding the revisions; Correspondence to D. Gallagher with enclosures.	<u>Hours</u> 0.40
08/02/12	GLD	Telephone call and message from T. Lopez.	0.10
08/03/12	GLD	Telephone call and telephone message from T. Lopez, outside counsel for Conexant as to her and D. Gallagher being on vacation until the 20th.	0.10
	GLD	Telephone call and message from T. Lopez. (0.10 No Charge)	0.00
08/06/12	GLD	Telephone calls to and from T. Lopez. (0.10 No Charge)	0.00
	GLD	Telephone message from and return message to T. Lopez as to an extension for Conexant to respond.	0.10
08/07/12	GLD	Telephone call from the office of T. Lopez; Telephone call to J. Hasty as to status and meeting the week of the 20th; Correspondence to T. Lopez.	0.20
	GLD	Correspondence to T. Lopez; Telephone call and message from Jennifer on behalf of T. Lopez as to an extension.	0.10
08/08/12	GLD	Correspondence from T. Lopez.	0.10

Derties Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 20 of 25
--

Page: 2

2.30

September 12, 2012 Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc. Matter No: 01168.101 **INVOICE NO: 212354** 08/10/12 GLD: Review correspondence and enclosures from J. Hasty. 0.10 08/15/12 GLD Correspondence from and to J. Hasty. (0.10 No 0.00 Charge) 08/16/12 GLD Correspondence from J. Hasty as to the Conexant 0.00 letter. (0.10 No Charge) 08/22/12 **GLD** Review correspondence and enclosures from S. Seelert 0.10 to J. Hasty. GLD Correspondence from and to J. Hasty. 0.20 GLD Review correspondence from T. Lopez as to the 0.10 response the August 1st correspondence. GLD 08/23/12 Correspondence to T. Lopez as to a potential telephone 0.10 conference. GLD Correspondence to and from T. Lopez as to a potential 0.10 conference call. 08/25/12 **GLD** Review email and enclosed letter from T. Lopez with 0.10 Conexant's response; Correspondence to and from J. Hasty regarding same. 08/27/12 GLD Telephone call and email to J. Hasty as to Conexant's 0.10 response; Email to T. Lopez canceling telephone conference. GLD 08/28/12 Telephone calls from and to and telephone conference 0.20 with J. Hasty and email with enclosure to same; Correspondence from T. Lopez and forward to J. Hasty. GLD Telephone call and message from J. Hasty and return 0.10 call to same. 08/31/12 GLD Review previous reports by Petra and draft 0.60 correspondence to S. Jafroudi as to same. Dillion, Gregory 2.90 08/10/12 JJJ MOONDOG; Review and analyze corporate 0.30 documentation; Prepare correspondence to J. Hasty regarding same. Janecek, Jon 0.30

FEES FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED 3.20 1,578.50

Document Reproduction 13.80

Postage

Perties Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 21 of 25

, Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

Page: 3 September 12, 2012 Matter No: 01168,101 INVOICE NO: 212354

TOTAL EXPENSES

16.10

TOTAL THIS INVOICE

\$1,594.60

THIS MONTH'S PAYMENT DETAIL

DATE 09/11/12 PAYEE

Meyer Properties

CHECK #

AMOUNT

015923 2,626.00

DATE 4/13/2012

85101-00-00

INVOICE NC Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 22 of 25

Conexant suit

NET AMOUNT 198.00

198.00

WAILED APR 2 0 2012

Check:

015694

4/20/2012

Newmeyer & Dillon LLP

LEGAL EXPENSES

NO.

0051880

Check Total:

198.00

THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND-NOT A WHITE BACKGROUN

Western Financial Bank

Commercial Banking Services

15750 Alton Parkway

Irvine, CA 92618

90-8575/3222

610

CHECK NO. 015694

(949) 862-0500

4320 Von Karman

****ONE HUNDRED NINE

MEYER PROPERTIES

A California Lmtd. Partnership

Newport Beach, CA 92660-2004

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Newmeyer & Dillon 895 Dove Street, Fifth Newport Beach, CA 92660

CHECK DATE 0/20198.00*

MEYER PROPERTIES CORP, GENERAL PARTNER

EXPLANATION OF ADDITIONAL SECURITY FEATURES INDICATED ON REVERSE SIDE

#O15694# #322285752#

24600338441

DATE

PAYEE

Meyer Properties 10/11/11

CHECK #

015382

297.00



895 Dove Street Fifth Floor Newport Beach, CA 92660 Telephone (949) 854-7000 Fax (949) 854-7099 Taxpayer I.D. 33-0051418

Meyer Properties				
TO ACCTG		IN	I	DATE
Received	APR	162	012	DB
REQ APPRO	OVAL	7	<u> </u>	······································
APPROVED	*	J	1	4/16
RCVD APPR	OVAL		_	14 C Y
RCVD SIGNI	DCK		_	

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660 Attn:James Hasty Page: 1 04/13/12

INVOICE NO: 207935 Matter No.: 01168.101

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

02/28/12	GLD	Review email and enclosed monitoring proposal from J. Hasty and respond to same.	<u>Hours</u> 0.20	
	GLD	Correspondence to and from J. Hasty.	0.20	
		Dillion, Gregory	0.40	
		FEES FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED	0.40	198.00

TOTAL THIS INVOICE

<u>\$198.00</u>

THIS MONTH'S PAYMENT DETAIL

 DATE
 PAYEE
 CHECK #
 AMOUNT

 10/11/11
 Meyer Properties
 015382
 297.00

DATE 9/1/2611

85101-00-00

Re Conexant

LEGAL EXPENSES

INVOICE NO Case 13-10367-MFW Doc 402-2 Filed 10/31/13 Page 24 of 25

297.00

NET AMOUNT 297.00

297.00

Check:

015382

4320 Von Karman

(949) 862-0500

10/7/2011

Newmeyer & Dillon LLP

NO. 0051880 Check Total:

297.00

THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND NOT A WHITE BACKGROUND

Western Financial Bank

Commercial Banking Services

15750 Alton Parkway

Irvine, CA 92618

610

CHECK NO.

015382

****TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN AND XX / 100*

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Newmeyer & Dillon LLP 895 Dove Street, Fifth Floor Newport Beach, CA 92660

MEYER PROPERTIES

A California Lmtd. Partnership

Newport Beach, CA 92660-2004

CHECK DATE 10/7/2011

297.00*

MEYER PROPERTIES CORP, GENERAL PARTNER

EXPLANATION OF ADDITIONAL SECURITY FEATURES INDICATED ON REVERSE SIDE

#O15382# #322285752#

2460033844#

BALANCE DUE

Case 13-10367-MFW



NEWMEYER & DILLION LLP

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

895 Dove Street Fifth Floor Newport Beach, CA 92660 Telephone (949) 854-7000 Fax (949) 854-7099 Taxpayer I.D. 33-0051418 Page 25 Meyer Properties

TO ACCTG

Received SEP 2 9 2011 DB

REQ APPROVAL
APPROVED
RCVD APPROVAL
RCVD SIGNED CK

Page: 1 09/01/11

ACCOUNT NO: 01168.101

STATEMENT NO: 57846

Meyer Properties 4320 Von Karman Newport Beach, CA 92660

ATTN: James B. Hasty

(12 MPLP)

Meyer Properties Corp. v Conexant Systems, Inc.

08/08/11	GLD	Correspondence from J. Hasty with enclosed letters to and from Conexant and the Petra report and respond to same.	<u>Hours</u> 0.40	
08/11/11	GLD	Telephone calls from and to J. Hasty. (0.20 No Charge)	0.00	
08/12/11	GLD	Telephone call from and to and telephone conference with J. Hasty.	0.10	
08/22/11	GLD	Review correspondence and enclosures from J. Hasty to D. Gallagher at Conexant.	0.10	
		Gregory Dillion	0.60	
		FEES FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED	0.60	297.00
		TOTAL THIS INVOICE	`	297.00
		PREVIOUS BALANCE DUE (with payments through 09/18/11)		0.00
		BALANCE DUE		<u>\$297.00</u>